
Ministry of Tourism
Government of India

File No. DO-7 199612022-DO Date:08.04.2024

CORRIGENDUM-III

subject: RFP No. Do-7199612022-DO dated 15.03.2024 for Serection of Agency
for Providing Support for strengthening community Engagement Initiatives
and Yuva Tourism Clubs.

This invites reference to the above-mentioned RFp dated: 15.03.2024 regarding
Selection of Agency for Strengthening Community Engagement Initiatives and
Yuva Tourism clubs. In this context, I am directed to inform the following
Revised Dates: -

Assistant eneral

Enclosed as above:-

To All Prospective Bidders

{tril{qr rti.l t,l: r,., A.sn.0irectorG,
qfa.I rtil..1ri ,'l,ir. r rstry of Touris
qt{d {.+,,{,/ Gr,, crnment of lndi

qJ fidl, New Dethi

may submit bids as per the requirements stipulated in this
document b 1 500 hrs. on 30.04.2024.
Interested bidders

of Technical Bid - on 03 .05.2024 at I 100hrs


